MINI FLUORESCENT
LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
SLEEK PLUS
Edition II
Lighting solutions for
RESIDENTIAL spaces
providing comfort and a
sophisticated quality of feeling.

sold separately.
•	�Sleek Plus are linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
•	�Compatible with 2-wire
components on page 18-19.
1-
1/
4”
3/4”
1-
1/
4”
Model Dimensions Watts Lumens* Finish
SP4-6** 9-3/8”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 6W 480 W
SP4-8 13-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 8W 600 W
SP4-12 17-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 12W 800 W
SP4-16 19-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 16W 1000 W
SP4-20 21”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 20W 1350 W
SP4-24 34-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 24W 2150 W
SP4-28 46-1/4”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 28W 2900 W
Key Finish: W: White.
   Lamp Options
  30     3000K	      BU	  Blue
  41     4100K	      GN	  Green

sold separately.
•	�Sleek Plus are linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
•	�Compatible with 3-wire
components on page 18-19.
1-
5/
8”
7/8”
1-
5/
8”
Model Dimensions Watts Lumens* Finish
SG4A-6** 9-1/2”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 6W 480 S, W
SG4A-8	 13-3/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 8W 600 S, W
SG4A-12 17-3/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 12W 800 S, W
SG4A-16	 19-1/2”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 16W 1000 S, W
SG4A-20	 21-1/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 20W 1350 S, W
SG4A-22*** 29-1/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 22W 1850 S, W
SG4A-24 34-5/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 24W 2150 S, W
SG4A-28 46-1/2”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 28W 2900 S, W
Key Finish: S: Silver; W: White.
�The information on Lumens is based on
cool white  lamps.
�The 6W fixture is not available with a

sold separately.
•	�Sleek Plus are linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
•	�Compatible with 3-wire
components on page 18-19.
1-
1/
4”
3/4”
1-
1/
4”
Model Dimensions Watts Lumens* Finish
SG4-6** 9-3/8”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 6W 480 W
SG4-8 13-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 8W 600 W
SG4-12	 17-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 12W 800 W
SG4-16 19-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 16W 1000 W
SG4-20 21”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 20W 1350 W
SG4-22*** 29”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 22W 1850 W
SG4-24 34-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 24W 2150 W
SG4-28 46-1/4”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/4”H 28W 2900 W
Key Finish: W: White.
�The information on Lumens is based on
cool white  lamps.
�The 6W fixture is not available with a

sold separately.
•	�Sleek Plus are linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
•	�Compatible with 3-wire
components on page 18-19.
1-
5/
8”
7/8”
1-
5/
8”
Model Dimensions Watts Lumens* Finish
SG5A-6** 9-1/2”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 6W 480 S, W
SG5A-8** 12-1/2”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 8W 600 S, W
SG5A-14 22-7/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 14W 1350 S, W
SG5A-21 34-5/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 21W 2150 S, W
SG5A-28 46-1/2”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 28W 2900 S, W
SG5A-35 58-1/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-5/8”H 35W 3650 S, W
Key Finish: S: Silver; W: White.
�The information on Lumens is based on cool
white  lamps.
��The 6W and 8W fixtures are not available
with a Rocker Switch.
**
*
JESCO LIGHTING 11
Model Dimensions Watts Lumens* Finish
SG5-6** 9-3/8”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/2”H 6W 480 W
SG5-8** 12-3/8”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/2”H 8W 600 W
SG5-14 22-3/4”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/2”H 14W 1350 W
SG5-21 34-1/2”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/2”H 21W 2150 W
SG5-28 46-1/4”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/2”H 28W 2900 W
SG5-35 58”L x 3/4”W x 1-1/2”H 35W 3650 W
Key Finish: W: White.
SLEEK PLUS T5 – 3-WIRE GROUNDED
  Ordering Instructions
Examples: �SG5-14SW/30–W   (with Rocker Switch)

1-
1/
2”
3/4”
1-
1/
2”
�The information on Lumens is based on cool
white  lamps.
��The 6W and 8W fixtures are not available
with a Rocker Switch.
**
*
JESCO LIGHTING12
Model Dimensions Watts Lumens* Finish
SG5AHO-24 22-7/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-7/8”H 24W 2200 S, W
SG5AHO-39 34-5/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-7/8”H 39W 3500 S, W
SG5AHO-54 46-1/2”L x 7/8”W x 1-7/8”H 54W 5000 S, W
Key Finish: S: Silver; W: White.
* The information on Lumens is based on cool white lamps.
  Ordering Instructions
Examples: �SG5AHO-24SW/30–W   (with Rocker Switch)

boxes and replacement lamps
sold separately.
•	�Sleek Plus is linkable up to 10 units,
max 350 watts.
•	�Compatible with 3-wire
components on page 18-19.
1-
7/
8”
7/8”
1-
7/
8”
JESCO LIGHTING 13
Model Dimensions Watts Lumens* Finish
SG5HO-24 22-5/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-3/4”H 24W 2200 W
SG5HO-39 34-3/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-3/4”H 39W 3500 W
SG5HO-54 46-1/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-3/4”H 54W 5000 W
Key Finish: W: White.
* The information on Lumens is based on cool white lamps.
  Ordering Instructions
Examples: �SG5HO-24SW/30–W   (with Rocker Switch)

boxes and replacement lamps
sold separately.
•	�Sleek Plus is linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
•	�Compatible with 3-wire
components on page 18-19.
1-
3/
4”
7/8”
1-
3/
4”
JESCO LIGHTING14
Model Dimensions Watts Lumens* Finish
SG5ALV-14 22-7/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-7/8”H 14W 1350 W
SG5ALV-21 34-5/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-7/8”H 21W 2150 W
SG5ALV-28 46-1/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-7/8”H 28W 2900 W
Key Finish: W: White.
* �The information on Lumens is based on cool white lamps.
  Ordering Instructions
Example: �SG5ALV-14/30–W

350 watts (max).
•	�Compatible with 3-wire
components on page 18-19.
Integrated 24V ballast operates a standard T5
fluorescent with 24V input. For remote 120V/24V
transformer, consult factory.
1-
7/
8”
7/8”
1-
7/
8”
JESCO LIGHTING 15
Model Dimensions Watts Lumens* Finish
SG5LV-14 22-5/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-3/4”H 14W 1350 W
SG5LV-21 34-3/8”L x 7/8”W x 1-3/4”H 21W 2150 W
SG5LV-28 46-1/4”L x 7/8”W x 1-3/4”H 28W 2900 W
Key Finish: W: White.
* �The information on Lumens is based on cool white  lamps.
   Lamp Options
  30     3000K	      BU	  Blue

boxes and replacement lamps
sold separately.
•	�Sleek Plus is linkable up to 10
units, 350 watts (max).
•	�Compatible with 3-wire
components on page 18-19.
1-
3/
4”
7/8”
1-
3/
4”
JESCO LIGHTING16
Model Dimensions Watts Lumens* Finish
SG5AT-14 22-7/8”L x 2-7/8”W x 7/8”H (2) 14W 1350 S, W
SG5AT-21 34-5/8”L x 2-7/8”W x 7/8”H (2) 21W 2150 S, W
SG5AT-28 46-1/2”L x 2-7/8”W x 7/8”H (2) 28W 2900 S, W
SG5AT-35 58-1/4”L x 2-7/8”W x 7/8”H (2) 35W 3650 S, W
Key Finish: S: Silver; W: White.
* The information on Lumens is based on cool white lamps.
   Lamp Options
  30     3000K	      BU	  Blue

•	�The High Output T5 lamps
(included with fixtures) offer
up to 70% more Lumens than
standard T5 lamps and are
energy efficient, long life with a
20,000 hours rating.
•	�Additional power supply cables,
connecting cables, hard wire
boxes and replacement lamps
sold separately.
•	�Sleek Plus are linkable up to 10
units, max 350 watts.
•	�Compatible with 3-wire
components on page 18-19.
Model Dimensions Watts Lumens* Finish
SG5ATHO-24 22-7/8”L x 2-7/8”W x 7/8”H (2) 24W 2200 S, W
SG5ATHO-39 34-5/8”L x 2-7/8”W x 7/8”H (2) 39W 3500 S, W
SG5ATHO-54 46-1/2”L x 2-7/8”W x 7/8”H (2) 54W 5000 S, W
Key Finish: S: Silver; W: White.
* The information on Lumens is based on cool white lamps.
  Ordering Instructions
Example: �SG5ATHO-24/30–W

Temp
	 SL4-L6/30 		  120V	 6W	 3000K	 480	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 9”
	 SL4-L6/41		  120V	 6W	 4100K	 480	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 9”
	 SL4-L6/64		  120V	 6W	 6400K	 480	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 9”
	 SL4-L6/RD		  120V	 6W	 Red	 480	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 9”
	 SL4-L6/BU		  120V	 6W	 Blue	 480	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 9”
	 SL4-L6/GN		  120V	 6W	 Green	 480	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 9”
	 SL4-L6/BK		  120V	 6W	 Black	 480	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 9”
	 SL4-L8/30		  120V	 8W	 3000K	 600	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 13-1/8”
	 SL4-L8/41		  120V	 8W	 4100K	 600	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 13-1/8”
	 SL4-L8/64		  120V	 8W	 6400K	 600	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 13-1/8”
	 SL4-L8/RD		  120V	 8W	 Red	 600	 82+	 1/2”Ø– x 13-/8”
	 SL4-L8/BU		  120V	 8W	 Blue	 600	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 13-1/8”
	 SL4-L8/GN		  120V	 8W	 Green	 600	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 13-1/8”
	 SL4-L8/BK		  120V	 8W	 Black	 600	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 13-1/8”
	 SL4-L12/30		 120V	 12W	 3000K	 800	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 17”
	 SL4-L12/41		 120V	 12W	 4100K	 800	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 17”
	 SL4-L12/64		 120V	 12W	 6400K	 800	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 17”
	 SL4-L12/RD		 120V	 12W	 Red	 800	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 17”
	 SL4-L12/BU		 120V	 12W	 Blue	 800	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 17”
	 SL4-L12/GN	 120V	 12W	 Green	 800	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 17”
	 SL4-L12/BK		 120V	 12W	 Black	 800	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 17”
	 SL4-L16/30		 120V	 16W	 3000K	 1000	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 18-3/4”
	 SL4-L16/41		 120V	 16W	 4100K	 1000	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 18-3/4”
	 SL4-L16/64		 120V	 16W	 6400K	 1000	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 18-3/4”
	 SL4-L16/RD		 120V	 16W	 Red	 1000	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 18-3/4”
	 SL4-L16/BU		 120V	 16W	 Blue	 1000	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 18-3/4”
	 SL4-L16/GN	 120V	 16W	 Green	 1000	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 18-3/4”
	 SL4-L16/BK		 120V	 16W	 Black	 1000	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 18-3/4”
	 SL4-L20/30		 120V	 20W	 3000K	 1350	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 20-1/2”
	 SL4-L20/41		 120V	 20W	 4100K	 1350	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 20-1/2”
	 SL4-L20/64		 120V	 20W	 6400K	 1350	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 20-1/2”
	 SL4-L20/RD		 120V	 20W	 Red	 1350	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 20-1/2”
	 SL4-L20/BU		 120V	 20W	 Blue	 1350	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 20-1/2”
	 SL4-L20/GN	 120V	 20W	 Green	 1350	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 20-1/2”
	 SL4-L20/BK		 120V	 20W	 Black	 1350	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 20-1/2”
	 SL4-L22/30		 120V	 22W	 3000K	 1850	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 28”
	 SL4-L22/35		 120V	 22W	 3500K	 1850	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 28”
	 SL4-L22/50		 120V	 22W	 5000K	 1850	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 28”
	 SL4-L22/RD		 120V	 22W	 Red	 1850	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 28”
	 SL4-L24/30		 120V	 24W	 3000K	 2150	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 34”
	 SL4-L24/41		 120V	 24W	 4100K	 2150	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 34”
	 SL4-L24/64		 120V	 24W	 6400K	 2150	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 34”
	 SL4-L24/RD		 120V	 24W	 Red	 2150	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 34”
	 SL4-L24/BU		 120V	 24W	 Blue	 2150	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 34”
	 SL4-L24/GN	 120V	 24W	 Green	 2150	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 34”
	 SL4-L24/BK		 120V	 24W	 Black	 2150	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 34”
	 SL4-L28/30		 120V	 28W	 3000K	 2900	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 45-3/4”
	 SL4-L28/41		 120V	 28W	 4100K	 2900	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 45-3/4”
	 SL4-L28/64		 120V	 28W	 6400K	 2900	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 45-3/4”
	 SL4-L28/RD		 120V	 28W	 Red	 2900	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 45-3/4”
	 SL4-L28/BU		 120V	 28W	 Blue	 2900	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 45-3/4”
	 SL4-L28/GN	 120V	 28W	 Green	 2900	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 45-3/4”
	 SL4-L28/BK		 120V	 28W	 Black	 2900	 82+	 1/2”Ø x 45-3/4”
JESCO LIGHTING22
SLEEK PLUS REPLACEMENT T5 FLUORESCENT LAMPS
	 SL5-L6/30		  120V	 6W	 3000K	 480	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 9”
	 SL5-L6/35		  120V	 6W	 3500K	 480	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 9”
	 SL5-L6/41		  120V	 6W	 4100K	 480	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 9”
	 SL5-L6/50		  120V	 6W	 5000K	 480	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 9”
	 SL5-L6/64		  120V	 6W	 6400K	 480	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 9”
	 SL5-L6/RD		  120V	 6W	 Red	 480	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 9”
	 SL5-L6/BU		  120V	 6W	 Blue	 480	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 9”
	 SL5-L6/GN		  120V	 6W	 Green	 480	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 9”
	 SL5-L6/BK		  120V	 6W	 Black	 480	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 9”
	 SL5-L8/30		  120V	 8W	 3000K	 600	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 12”
	 SL5-L8/35		  120V	 8W	 3500K	 600	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 12”
	 SL5-L8/41		  120V	 8W	 4100K	 600	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 12”
	 SL5-L8/50		  120V	 8W	 5000K	 600	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 12”
	 SL5-L8/64		  120V	 8W	 6400K	 600	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 12”
	 SL5-L8/RD		  120V	 8W	 Red	 600	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 12”
	 SL5-L8/BU		  120V	 8W	 Blue	 600	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 12”
	 SL5-L8/GN		  120V	 8W	 Green	 600	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 12”
	 SL5-L8/BK		  120V	 8W	 Black	 600	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 12”
	 SL5-L14/30		 120V	 14W	 3000K	 1350	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L14/35		 120V	 14W	 3500K	 1350	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L14/41		 120V	 14W	 4100K	 1350	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L14/50		 120V	 14W	 5000K	 1350	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L14/64		 120V	 14W	 6400K	 1350	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L14/RD		 120V	 14W	 Red	 1350	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L14/BU		 120V	 14W	 Blue	 1350	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L14/GN	 120V	 14W	 Green	 1350	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L14/BK		 120V	 14W	 Black	 1350	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L21/30		 120V	 21W	 3000K	 2150	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L21/35		 120V	 21W	 3500K	 2150	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L21/41		 120V	 21W	 4100K	 2150	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L21/50		 120V	 21W	 5000K	 2150	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L21/64		 120V	 21W	 6400K	 2150	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L21/RD		 120V	 21W	 Red	 2150	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L21/BU		 120V	 21W	 Blue	 2150	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L21/GN	 120V	 21W	 Green	 2150	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L21/BK		 120V	 21W	 Black	 2150	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L28/30		 120V	 28W	 3000K	 2900	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L28/35		 120V	 28W	 3500K	 2900	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L28/41		 120V	 28W	 4100K	 2900	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L28/50		 120V	 28W	 5000K	 2900	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L28/64		 120V	 28W	 6400K	 2900	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L28/RD		 120V	 28W	 Red	 2900	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L28/BU		 120V	 28W	 Blue	 2900	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L28/GN	 120V	 28W	 Green	 2900	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L28/BK		 120V	 28W	 Black	 2900	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L35/30		 120V	 35W	 3000K	 3650	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 60”
	 SL5-L35/35		 120V	 35W	 3500K	 3650	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 60”
	 SL5-L35/41		 120V	 35W	 4100K	 3650	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 60”
	 SL5-L35/50		 120V	 35W	 5000K	 3650	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 60”
	 SL5-L35/64		 120V	 35W	 6400K	 3650	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 60”
	 SL5-L35/RD		 120V	 35W	 Red	 3650	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 60”
	 SL5-L35/BU		 120V	 35W	 Blue	 3650	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 60”
	 SL5-L35/GN	 120V	 35W	 Green	 3650	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 60”
	 SL5-L35/BK		 120V	 35W	 Black	 3650	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 60”
Average Life: 20,000 Hours
Burning Position: Any
Color Temperature:
3000K	 Warm White (Soft White)
3500K	 Natural White
4100K	 Cool White
5000K	 Designer White
6400K	 Daylight White
UV lamps available – Consult factory.
Sleek Plus fixtures are shipped with
lamps installed. For replacements,
or for special colors, orders can
be placed at JESCO using the
listed model numbers.
ModelT5 Volts Watts Lumens CRI MOL
Color
Temp
JESCO LIGHTING 23
SLEEK PLUS REPLACEMENT T5 HIGH OUTPUT FLUORESCENT LAMPS
	 SL5-L24HO/30	 120V	 24W	 3000K	 2200	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L24HO/35	 120V	 24W	 3500K	 2200	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L24HO/41	 120V	 24W	 4100K	 2200	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L24HO/50	 120V	 24W	 5000K	 2200	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L24HO/64	 120V	 24W	 6400K	 2200	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L24HO/RD	 120V	 24W	 Red	 2200	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L24HO/BU	 120V	 24W	 Blue	 2200	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4”
	 SL5-L24HO/GN	 120V	 24W	 Green	 2200	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 22-1/4
	 SL5-L39HO/30	 120V	 39W	 3000K	 3500	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L39HO/35	 120V	 39W	 3500K	 3500	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L39HO/41	 120V	 39W	 4100K	 3500	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L39HO/50	 120V	 39W	 5000K	 3500	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L39HO/64	 120V	 39W	 6400K	 3500	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L39HO/RD	 120V	 39W	 Red	 3500	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L39HO/BU	 120V	 39W	 Blue	 3500	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L39HO/GN	 120V	 39W	 Green	 3500	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 36”
	 SL5-L54HO/30	 120V	 54W	 3000K	 5000	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L54HO/35	 120V	 54W	 3500K	 5000	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L54HO/41	 120V	 54W	 4100K	 5000	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L54HO/50	 120V	 54W	 5000K	 5000	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L54HO/64	 120V	 54W	 6400K	 5000	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L54HO/RD	 120V	 54W	 Red	 5000	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L54HO/BU	 120V	 54W	 Blue	 5000	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
	 SL5-L54HO/GN	 120V	 54W	 Green	 5000	 82+	 5/8”Ø x 48”
Average Life: 20,000 Hours
Burning Position: Any
Color Temperature:
3000K	 Warm White (Soft White)